MAIN ASSEMBLY

Part # Description
1 256-038 Frame Door HZ40E
2 940-361/P Glass Neoceram Flush HZ42
3 256-039 Bottom Tray HZ40E
4 256-525 Burner Assembly NG c/w Cap HZ40E
256-530 Burner Assembly LP c/w Cap HZ40E
5 904-345 Orifice #53 LP
904-593 Orifice #40 NG

Part #
911-024
911-025
911-006
911-007
256-574/P
256-576/P
910-157/P

Description

Valve NG 880 SIT IPI

Valve LP 880 SIT IPI

Pilot Assembly IPI NG

Pilot Assembly IPI LP

Valve Assembly HZ40E NG SIT
Valve Assembly HZ40E NG SIT
Fan Low Speed (Dual Blower)

Regency Horizon™ HZ40E Gas Fireplace



Part #
10) 256-908

11) 256-924
256-926
256-927

256-934
256-936
256-947

256-944
256-946
256-947

946-676
946-672
946-673
946-674

ACCESSORIES

Description
Black Enamel Inner Panels

Faceplate Black
Faceplate Sunset Bronze
Faceplate Brushed Stainless

Outer Door Frame Black
Outer Door Frame Bold
Outer Door Frame Stainless

Inner Door Frame Black
Inner Door Frame Bold
Inner Door Frame Stainless

Copper Glass Crystals
Natural River Pebbles
White River Pebbles
Ceramic Spa Stones

Regency Horizon™ HZ40E Gas Fireplace






